12/21/20

AREA
WSSTANDB

WSSTANDB

WSSWING
WSSWING

WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING

WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE2
WSZONE2

WSZONE2

FAILURE

SSGRAVMAIN

SSTAP
WMAIN
WSVCLINE
WMETER
SSGRAVMAIN
SSMANHOLE

SSMANHOLE
SSMANHOLE
SSTAP
WVALVE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WMAIN
SSTAP
SSTAP
WVALVE
SSGRAVMAIN
SSMANHOLE
SSGRAVMAIN

SSGRAVMAIN
SSMANHOLE

CLEANOUT OVERFLOWING @ 34 SHERATON W

PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

BLOCKAGE

BLOCKAGE SEWER BACKUP @ 978 KINGHORN DR
BROKEN water main @ 196 Evergreen Dr.

LEAK Water leak @ 2508 Blaydon Point
NOWATER NO WATER @ 2985 George Busbee Pkwy
CCTV locate tap @ 1340 Austell road
ADJUSTMENT LOCATE MANHOLE @ 167 CLAY DR
ADJUSTMENT  Raise manhole @ 1200 Chastain Rd.

BROKECONCRETREepair manhole lid @ 2911 George Busbee Pkwy.

BLOCKAGE

Digup - Replace sewer line @ 2391 Sawmill Rd

NOLOCATEVALVE/alve maintenance @ 3601 Friendship Ridge Ln.

LEAK

LEAK

LEAK
BLOCKAGE
BLOCKAGE
ADJUSTMENT
BLOCKAGE
ADJUSTMENT
BLOCKAGE

BLOCKAGE
CCTV

INVESTIGATE WATER LEAK @ 4924 NORTHSIDI
Water leak @ 4613 Mctyre Way

Digup - Leaking on the side of the road @ 4388 Nor
Digup - Flush @ 2255 Lewis St

Investigate leak at 4694 Dallas Street

Valve maintenance @ 1748 Windchime Ct.

Digup - Main @ 4258 Hillcrest Dr

Digup - Replace Manhole Ring & Cover @ 3250 CC

Locate Tap @ 1633 Carrie Springs Ct.

Sewer overflow @ 1240 Parkland Run
CAMERA SEWER MAIN Z2 @ 3441 FINGLAS DRI

FINISH DATE

December 19, 2011

December 20, 2011
December 15, 2011
December 17, 2011
December 15, 2011
December 20, 2011

December 14, 2011

December 14, 2011
December 16, 2011
December 19, 2011
December 16, 2011
December 16, 2011
December 14, 2011
December 14, 2011
December 20, 2011
December 20, 2011
December 20, 2011
December 16, 2011
December 14, 2011

December 20, 2011

December 15, 2011

December 16, 2011

wonum

488518

490726
487090
486744
487341
490040
487086

487040
487349
486388
487091
486868
486880
486105
486377
490042
487346
486381
467045
490276

487043
487351



12/21/20

AREA
WSZONE2

WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

WSZONE3
WSZONE3

WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3

WSZONE4
WSZONE4

WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4

FAILURE
SSMANHOLE

SSGRAVMAIN
SSTAP
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
SSGRAVMAIN
SSGRAVMAIN
WMAIN
SSTAP
WMAIN
WVALVE

SSTAP
WSVCLINE
WVALVE
SSTAP

SSGRAVMAIN
SSTAP
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
SSTAP
SSTAP
WMAIN

CAMERA TRUCK SURVEY @ 2120 SPAULDING [
SEWER BACKUP @ 2366 COLLEEN CIRCLE
INVESTIGATE WATER LEAK @ 4346 HIRAM LITF
INVESTIGATE WATER LEAK @ 4210 KENT DRIVI
Camera Truck Z3 Locate Tap @ 1340 Austell Rd.
CAMERA TRUCK SURVEY @ 1941 TROPHY DRI

Digup- Valve is leaking slow @ 3412 Millstream Lar

INVESTIGATE MAIN LEAK @ THUNDERWOOD L.

Digup - Tap Replacement @ 1340 Austell Rd.

Digup - Repair Valve @ 767 Bedford Oaks Dr.

Digup Replace Sewer Tap @ 44 Pheasant Dr

Camera sewer main @ 2023 North Landing Way

PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

CCTV Camera main line @ 3441 Finglas Drive
CCTV

BLOCKAGE

LEAK

LEAK

CCTVv

CCTV

LEAK

BROKEN Sewer backup @ 3441 Finglas Drive
LEAK

LEAK Repair Valve @ 2660 Hencley Cir
BLOCKAGE

LEAK Water Leak @ 1960 River Forest Dr
LEAK

BLOCKAGE

CCTVv

CCTV Camera Tap @ 4791 Ridgewood Creek Dr
LEAK Water leak @ 3661 Hickory Ridge Ct
LEAK Service leak @ 4703 North Springs Rd
LEAK Service leak @ 2921 Woodgate Ct
BLOCKAGE Main repair @ 1370 Aqueduct Way
BROKEN Sewer Back Up @ 1074 Ramblewood Dr
BROKEN

Water leak @ 1971 Beaver Brook Lane

FINISH DATE

December 15, 2011
December 14, 2011
December 14, 2011
December 14, 2011
December 16, 2011
December 19, 2011
December 14, 2011
December 19, 2011
December 19, 2011
December 14, 2011

December 15, 2011

December 15, 2011
December 14, 2011
December 16, 2011

December 15, 2011

December 16, 2011
December 14, 2011
December 20, 2011
December 15, 2011
December 15, 2011
December 16, 2011
December 16, 2011

December 16, 2011

wonum
487095

476017
486980
486037
486229
474208
476014
486023
487032
487034
486967

474207
487033
486955
485779

487355
486991
490022
486606
486608
486583
487370
487352



12/21/20

AREA
WSZONE4

WSZONE4
WSZONE4

FAILURE
WMAIN

WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE

PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

LEAK Service leak @ 3907 Glenraven Ct NE
LEAK Service leak @ 2845 Timberline Rd
LEAK Water Leak @ 4608 North Landing Dr

FINISH DATE

December 19, 2011
December 19, 2011

December 14, 2011

wonum
486592

487022
486708



12/21/20

AREA

FAILURE

PROBLEM

PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

FINISH DATE

Total Number of work orders

wonum

48



12/21/20

AREA FAILURE PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION FINISH DATE wonum




